1
UL101 Universal Ultrasonic Level Sensor
PROFILE
CHARACTERISTICS
☆ Accuracy: ±0.25%F.S.
☆Wide working temperature scope
☆ Automatic digital temperature compensation
☆ Excellent resistance against corrosion

Dimensions
2
ORDER INFORMATION
P/N
UL101
SELECTION
05 E5 S13 1 01
Range
02=2m
05=5m
08=8m
...
15=15m
Output
E56=0~20mA E5=4-20mA
E6=0-5V E7=0-10V
E11=RS485 S=Switch
X=by customized
Power supply
S13=12-24Vdc
S55=AC220V
IP rating 1=IP65 X=By customized
Cable length 01=Cable 1m X=Cable X m